St.Nr Country

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

g ksis © 2026 http://rgform.eu

I CZE
i= GRE
1= GRE
i= GRE
1= GRE

CYP

Name

Arnoldova Gabriela
Oeodbwpov KupLakn

Manadakn EAgvn

Heraklion, Crete, Greece

27.02.2026 - 01.03.2026 - JUNIORS 2012A, 2012B, 2011A, 2011B - Starting list

Olle |1

@

Start: 01.03.2026 09:00

Club

TJ Bohemians Praha
IA.2. ANIBAAEIAS

AOGAHTIKH KINHZH XANIQN

Zuptyou Apteptota Avdplavn O.A. AAYPIOY

Toapa Ovpavia
Christoudia Chara
TCovykapakn EppavoveAa
AnogTtoAomnovAov Mapla
Manatwavvou XapovAa
KapaoaBBa EAevn
ZouBehov MapLa
AuktlapdomovAov AAeELa
Kouvkovoa lwavva

Maja Wojtczak

Menma Avaotaota
Makpn ZogLa

Mepovton EAgvn
2ZavouAn Mapla

MoavvomovAov NikoAeTa

r.z2. EA.BENIZENOZ

MELISSANIDES CLUB

r.2. EA.BENIZENOZ

A.2. AXTEPAZ EAEYOEPIOY
KOPAEAIOY

AZ EN XOPQ

A.2. AXTEPAZ EAEYOGEPIOY
KOPAEAIOY

[.O.N. IQNIAZ EN KINHZEI

A2 TIENTEAHZ

A.2. AXTEPAS EAEYOEPIOY
KOPAEAIOY

RGA Warszawa

r.z. EA.BENIZENOZ

A.Z. IMNTOKPATHZ O KQOX

A.2. AXTEPAZ EAEYOEPIOY
KOPAEAIOY

A.Z. IMNTOKPATHZ O KQOX

O.A. NAYPIOY

Printed 23.02.2026 23:08:37

Year 01.03.2026 01.03.2026 01.03.2026 01.03.2026

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

3rd IRA CRETA CUP 2026

1.Round

09:00

O

Q9 Yo ©

o K990

2.Round

09:20
o

3.Round

09:50

{!
{!
{!
{!

{!
{!
{!
{!

{!
{!

{!
{!

{!

{!

4.Round

10:22

@i




27.02.2026 - 01.03.2026 - SENIORS A - B - C LEVEL 2010+ - Starting list

@

St.Nr Country

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

g ksis © 2026 http://rgform.eu

= GRE

1= GRE
i= GRE
i= GRE
1= GRE
1= GRE
mmm POL

i= GRE

Name

KiovptCioov PagaeAa
Kanpavn EvBaAeia
Powuna Ivw BaAepla
NwokaotpLtn EAevn
OAmmatov EAevn KAgww
AeBetComovAov Tatiavn
Papageorgiou Zoe
MeTpov MeAwa

MeTtovo Aaovpa

ZovBeAov Avdplava

Zovpapakn Kwvotavta
EAevn

KavTtiAAapt Bepovika
TalpaoyAov EAevn
Xoat¢ndakn AvaoTaola
MnoAvta Asomova
Mevtapn Mewpyla
Katarzyna Oleksiak

2KovTEAQ Oc0dwaola

Printed 23.02.2026 23:20:27

Heraklion, Crete, Greece

Olle |1

Start: 01.03.2026 10:40

Club

A.Z. APMONIA AHMOY
AEATA

A.Z. IMNTOKPATHZ O KQOX

[A.Z. NIBAAEIAZ

[.Z. HIIONH KQX

FAX XONAPIOY

A EN XOPQ

AKAMAS CLUB

[.Z. HIIONH KQX

[.z2. EA.BENIZENOZ

[.O.N. IQNIAZ EN KINHZE|

r.2. EA.BENIZENOZ

O.A. NAYPIOY

A.Z. PYOMIKH AYPA
PEGYMNOY

r.2. EA.BENIZENOZ

O.A. NAYPIOY

A.Z. TTIPANXAX

RGA Warszawa

A.2. MMIPANXAZ

Year 01.03.2026 01.03.2026 01.03.2026 01.03.2026

3rd IRA CRETA CUP 2026

1.Round  2.Round
10:40 10:58

2000 O °
2000 O °
2010 °
2009 O

2009 O

2010 °
2009 O

2000 O °
2010

2010 O

2010 O °
2010 °
2010 °
2010 °
2010 °
2009 O

2010 °
2010 °

3.Round

11:24

{!

{!
{!

{!
{!

{!
{!

4.Round

11:50




3rd IRA CRETA CUP 2026

Heraklion, Crete, Greece
27.02.2026 - 01.03.2026 - PRE JUNIORS 2014 LEVEL A - ELITE LEVEL PRE JUNIORS 2014 -
Starting list

Ole/ 1@

Start : 01.03.2025 12.35

1.Round 2.Round 3.Round 4.Round
St.Nr Country Name Club Year

12.35 12.53 13.17 13.54
1. E=GRE Maet Nataha PYOMO3 ATIOY NIKOAAOY 2014 ° |1 [P
2. 2= GRE KaAnomaén Mapia Xpotwa A.Z. AIFAH OEZSAAONIKHE 2014 O o M
3. iEGRE XaBakn Ovpavia premos Arioy Nikorsoy 2014 |O |1 “i
4. E=GRE Mevnta Xpotwa Pea EONIKOS 0.0.11.0. 2014 ° |1 [P
5. iE=GRE APBali500 TTEM A.5. APMONIA AHMOY AEATA 2014 ° |1 [P
6. = GRE Makpakn Mapia PYOMOZ AriOY NIKOAAOY 2014 o M |@'
7. 1= GRE Moutaydou XploTva A.Z. AITAH OEZXANONIKHZ 2014 O [ ”
B ESGRE o0 BapBaea  pyomos arioy mikomsoy 2014 |O ° [P
9.  iE=GRE Pnyalplo I.5. HIIONH KQZ 2014 O ° |1
10. i= GRE Zogelpn Mapta MeAtn EGNIKOZ O0.0.11.0. 2014 O [ |@'
11. mmm POL Amelia Klimczewska RGA Warszawa 2014 O o ”
12.  i=GRE Avtoov Mapa Evayyeha A3 AIMAH OEssAAONIKHE 2014 | ° |1
13.  iE=GRE AeAebakn Mapla AGAHTIKH KINHEH XANIQN 2014 O ° |1
14.  iEGRE Kovtou Eppnvn FAS XOAAPFOY 2014 |1 [P
15. i= GRE TCaykapakn Asomowa H.P.A. 2014 ” @
16. 1= GRE BoAwwtn Mewpyla AKAWQ %pfg/\T/%Pf A ISEIFHO 2014 1‘ |@'
17. mmBUL Peltekova Vasilena KHG LEVSKI BUL 2014 |1 [P
18. | IESGRE ﬁ%‘r’[‘r’]m”ﬁ”" ZOQEWDW A 5 [IENTEAHS 2014 |1 [P
19.  iE=GRE AyyeAomouAov Aubla EATba A.5. KAAAMATAS H NIKH 2014 |1 [P
20.  E=GRE Kovtov Nwa FAS XOMAPIOY 2014 |1 [P
21, H=GRE Toounakn NikoAeTa H.PA. 2014 |1 [P

.
g kSIS © 2026 http://rgform.eu Printed 23.02.2026 22:37:42



3rd IRA CRETA CUP 2026

Heraklion, Crete, Greece

27.02.2026 - 01.03.2026 - PRE JUNIORS 2013 LEVEL A - ELITE LEVEL PREJUNIORS 2013 -

St.Nr Country
1. 1= GRE
2. i= GRE

3. = GRE

4. mm POL
5. 1= GRE
6. i= GRE
7. i= GRE

8. i= GRE

9. B BUL
10. - CYP
11. 1= GRE
12. i= GRE

13. i= GRE

14. i= GRE
158 i= GRE
16. i= GRE
17. i= GRE
18. mmm POL
19. - CYP

g ksis © 2026 http://rgform.eu

Name

Mkeka OAvpurmia

Kopkn Avva Ayarn
Maywvn Xplotva
Magdalena Skura
MavvonovAov Aavan
KAaovbatouv Anuntpa
Megonviwtn ABnva
Kokkwvou Epuiovn
Aleksandrova Mia
Chrysanthou Neofytia
Katoapov Anuntpa
ToovyAapakn Ne@eAn

Aopaoiwtn Evavoia

Starting list

Ole/ 1@

Start: 01.03.2023 14.35

Club Year

EONIKOZ 0.9.1.0. 2013

A.Z. INMNOKPATHZ O KQOX 2013

AZ EN XOPQ 2013
RGA Warszawa 2013
EONIKOZ 0.9.11.0. 2013
AZ EN XOPQ 2013
AZ EN XOPQ 2013
EGNIKOZ 0.9.11.0. 2013
KHG LEVSKI BUL 2013
AKAMAS CLUB 2013
EGNIKOZ 0.9.11.0. 2013
l)q(f\)ﬁ[?)-,[-\I/KH KINHZH 2013
FAZ XONAPIoYy 2013

KamnetavomovAov AAeEavdpa A.Z. AIFAH GEZXAAONIKHZ 2013

Znuepakn Mapla XpuooBaAavtn H.P.A. 2013
Popat Biktwpla I.2. HITIONH KQZ 2013
deppa EppavoveAa-AAeoLa EONIKOZ 0.9.11.0. 2013
Roma Gatwiaczek RGA Warszawa 2013
Beraia Anna- Nikol MELISSANIDES CLUB 2013

Printed 23.02.2026 22:48:09

1.Round

14.35

Q00 9O

2.Round
14.45
o

3.Round

14.57

{!
{!
{!

{!
{!
{!
{!
i!

{!

{!
{!

{!

4.Round

15.33

@i
@i




St.Nr Country

1. i= GRE
2. i= GRE
3. B BUL
4. i= GRE
5. i= GRE
6. b CZE
7. 1= GRE
8. i= GRE
9. i= GRE
10. mm BUL

11. 1= GRE

12. i= GRE
13. i= GRE
14. i= GRE
15. 1= GRE
16. B BUL
17. mm POL

3rd IRA CRETA CUP 2026

Heraklion, Crete, Greece

27.02.2026 - 01.03.2026 - ELITE LEVEL JUNIORS 2012 - Starting list

Name

Mapvol lwavva

ZuplomovAov Mapla
Meyer-Rochow Wayan Remyi
Mavtepn Zwn Wanda

MuAKa Zaveurnn

Krmasova Veronika

MavAov Alkatepvn

Kapika Mavaywwta
KwvatavtivomovAov AheEavdpa

Stoyanova Radina

ABaviov Mamna Aptadvn Avaotooia

Awtyvou lwavva
BouAyapakn MoAuvgevn
ZepBa Zogua
MamnamnootoAov AlKaTepLvn
Petrova Plamena

Anastasia Levkovska

g kSiS © 2026 http://rgform.eu  Printed 24.02.2026 11:20:24

Ol e

Start; 01.03.2026 16.05

Club

AOAHTIKH KINHZH XANIQN
.1.0. PYOMIKH KINHZH
KHG LEVSKI BUL

H.P.A.

[A.5. MENTEAHZ

T) Bohemians Praha

A.0.K. H ANOEMIZ

A.2. TIENTEAHZX

[AZ XONAPIOY

KHG LEVSKI BUL

A.Z. EZANTAY KAAAMAPIAY
A2, TIENTEAHZ

A.Z. AIFAH OEZZANONIKHE
A.Z. EZANTAZ KAAAMAPIAZ
A.2. OEZZANONIKHZ O MYPPOZ
KHG LEVSKI BUL

RGA Warszawa

Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

1.Round
16.05

{!
{!
{!
{!
{!
{!
{!
{!
{!
{!
{!
{!
{!
{!
{!
{!
{!

2.Round
16.39

@
2
@
@
@
2
@
@
@
2
@
@
@
2
@
@
@i




3rd IRA CRETA CUP 2026

Heraklion, Crete, Greece

27.02.2026 - 01.03.2026 - ELITE LEVEL JUNIORS 2011 - SENIORS 2010+ - Starting list

St.Nr Country

10.
11.
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.

g ksis © 2026 http://rgform.eu

1= GRE
i= GRE
1= GRE
i= GRE
o CZE
i= GRE
1= GRE
mmm POL
o CZE
i= GRE
mmm POL
B BUL
1= GRE
mm BUL
mmm POL
B BUL
1= GRE
b CZE
mmm POL
i= GRE

s BUL

Name

Towaytdov Mapva
BaBovAwwtn HAlava
Teneptdov MapLa
FkeAool BaAepla
Oulehlova Nathalie
KwvotavtovAakn MeAwa
TCouvavormovAov Mavaylwta
Milana Nikolaenko
MareSova Alexandra
Kapwidov BaAepla
Hanna Olszewska
Nikolova Andrea
2ZKovAovdn EvayyeAla
Ivanska lvanina

Vira Shepitko

Dimitrova Anania

Avtpa Mavaylwta
MareSova Veronika
Aleksandra tucjanek
Kaokaumna Muptw

Meyer-Rochow Remi Wayan

Printed 23.02.2026 22:57:55

Ol e

Start: ' 01-03-2026 17.15

Club

[AZ EYBOIAZ

A.Z. AIFTAH GEZSANONIKHE

A.Z. ASTEPAZ EAEYOEPIOY KOPAEAIOY

I.MN.0. PYOMIKH KINHZH

T) Bohemians Praha
AGAHTIKH KINHZH XANIQN
A.O. MAAMOZ API'YPOYTIONHZX
RGA Warszawa

T) Bohemians Praha
EONIKOZ 0.9.71.0.

RGA Warszawa

KHG LEVSKI BUL
AGAHTIKH KINHZH XANIQN
KHG LEVSKI BUL

RGA Warszawa

KHG LEVSKI BUL

EONIKOZ: 0.9.71.0.

T) Bohemians Praha

RGA Warszawa

I.E. AAPIZAY

KHG LEVSKI BUL

Year

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2009

2010

2010

2009

2010

2006

2009

2009

2010

2010

1.Round
17.15

{!

{!

{!

{!

{!

{!

{!

{!

{!

{!

{!

{!

{!

{!

{!

{!

{!

{!

{!

{!

{!

2.Round

17.57




