

3rd IRA CRETA CUP 2026

Heraklion, Crete, Greece

27.02.2026 - 01.03.2026 - JUNIORS 2012A, 2012B, 2011A, 2011B - Starting list



Start: 01.03.2026 09:00

St.Nr	Country	Name	Club	Year	1.Round 01.03.2026 09:00	2.Round 01.03.2026 09:20	3.Round 01.03.2026 09:50	4.Round 01.03.2026 10:22
1.	CZE	Arnoldová Gabriela	TJ Bohemians Praha	2012	○	●	🍴	
2.	GRE	Θεοδωρου Κυριακη	Γ.Α.Σ. ΛΙΒΑΔΕΙΑΣ	2012		●	🍴	🌀
3.	GRE	Παπαδακη Ελενη	ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΗ ΚΙΝΗΣΗ ΧΑΝΙΩΝ	2012	○	●	🍴	
4.	GRE	Συριγου Αρτεμισια Ανδριανη	Ο.Α. ΛΑΥΡΙΟΥ	2012		●	🍴	
5.	GRE	Τσαρα Ουρανια	Γ.Σ. ΕΛ.ΒΕΝΙΖΕΛΟΣ	2012	○	●		
6.	CYP	Christoudia Chara	MELISSANIDES CLUB	2012	○			🌀
7.	GRE	Τζουγκαρακη Εμμανουελα	Γ.Σ. ΕΛ.ΒΕΝΙΖΕΛΟΣ	2012		●	🍴	
8.	GRE	Αποστολοπουλου Μαρια	Α.Σ. ΑΣΤΕΡΑΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΥ ΚΟΡΔΕΛΙΟΥ	2011	○		🍴	🌀
9.	GRE	Παπαιωαννου Χαρουλα	ΑΣ ΕΝ ΧΟΡΩ	2011	○	●	🍴	
10.	GRE	Καρασαββα Ελενη	Α.Σ. ΑΣΤΕΡΑΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΥ ΚΟΡΔΕΛΙΟΥ	2011		●	🍴	🌀
11.	GRE	Ζουβελου Μαρια	Γ.Ο.Ν. ΙΩΝΙΑΣ ΕΝ ΚΙΝΗΣΕΙ	2011		●	🍴	🌀
12.	GRE	Λυκιαρδοπουλου Αλεξια	Γ.Α.Σ. ΠΕΝΤΕΛΗΣ	2011		●	🍴	🌀
13.	GRE	Κουκουσα Ιωαννα	Α.Σ. ΑΣΤΕΡΑΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΥ ΚΟΡΔΕΛΙΟΥ	2011	○	●	🍴	
14.	POL	Maja Wojtczak	RGA Warszawa	2011	○	●		
15.	GRE	Πεππα Αναστασια	Γ.Σ. ΕΛ.ΒΕΝΙΖΕΛΟΣ	2011	○		🍴	
16.	GRE	Μακρη Σοφια	Α.Σ. ΙΠΠΟΚΡΑΤΗΣ Ο ΚΩΣ	2011		●	🍴	
17.	GRE	Περοντση Ελενη	Α.Σ. ΑΣΤΕΡΑΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΥ ΚΟΡΔΕΛΙΟΥ	2011	○		🍴	
18.	GRE	Σανουλη Μαρια	Α.Σ. ΙΠΠΟΚΡΑΤΗΣ Ο ΚΩΣ	2011		●	🍴	
19.	GRE	Γιαννοπουλου Νικολετα	Ο.Α. ΛΑΥΡΙΟΥ	2011		●	🍴	

3rd IRA CRETA CUP 2026

Heraklion, Crete, Greece

27.02.2026 - 01.03.2026 - SENIORS **A** - **B** - **C** LEVEL 2010+ - Starting list



Start: 01.03.2026 10:40

St.Nr	Country	Name	Club	Year	1.Round 01.03.2026 10:40	2.Round 01.03.2026 10:58	3.Round 01.03.2026 11:24	4.Round 01.03.2026 11:50
1.	GRE	Κιουρτζιδου Ραφαελα	Α.Σ. ΑΡΜΟΝΙΑ ΔΗΜΟΥ ΔΕΛΤΑ	2010				
2.	GRE	Καπρανη Ευθαλεια	Α.Σ. ΙΠΠΟΚΡΑΤΗΣ Ο ΚΩΣ	2010				
3.	GRE	Ροιμπα Ινω Βαλερια	Γ.Α.Σ. ΛΙΒΑΔΕΙΑΣ	2010				
4.	GRE	Νιοκαστριτη Ελενη	Γ.Σ. ΗΠΙΟΝΗ ΚΩΣ	2009				
5.	GRE	Φιλιππατου Ελενη Κλειω	ΓΑΣ ΧΟΛΑΡΓΟΥ	2009				
6.	GRE	Δεβετζοπουλου Τατιανη	ΑΣ ΕΝ ΧΟΡΩ	2010				
7.	CYP	Ραrageorgiou Zoe	ΑΚΑΜΑΣ CLUB	2009				
8.	GRE	Πετρου Μελινα	Γ.Σ. ΗΠΙΟΝΗ ΚΩΣ	2009				
9.	GRE	Μετουσ Λαουρα	Γ.Σ. ΕΛ.ΒΕΝΙΖΕΛΟΣ	2010				
10.	GRE	Ζουβελου Ανδριανα	Γ.Ο.Ν. ΙΩΝΙΑΣ ΕΝ ΚΙΝΗΣΕΙ	2010				
11.	GRE	Ζουραρακη Κωνσταντινα Ελενη	Γ.Σ. ΕΛ.ΒΕΝΙΖΕΛΟΣ	2010				
12.	GRE	Καντιλλαρι Βερονικα	Ο.Α. ΛΑΥΡΙΟΥ	2010				
13.	GRE	Τσιραογλου Ελενη	Α.Σ. ΡΥΘΜΙΚΗ ΑΥΡΑ ΡΕΘΥΜΝΟΥ	2010				
14.	GRE	Χατζηδακη Αναστασια	Γ.Σ. ΕΛ.ΒΕΝΙΖΕΛΟΣ	2010				
15.	GRE	Μπαλντα Δεσποινα	Ο.Α. ΛΑΥΡΙΟΥ	2010				
16.	GRE	Πενταρη Γεωργια	Α.Σ. ΠΙΡΑΝΧΑΣ	2009				
17.	POL	Katarzyna Oleksiak	RGA Warszawa	2010				
18.	GRE	Σκουτελα Θεοδωσια	Α.Σ. ΠΙΡΑΝΧΑΣ	2010				

3rd IRA CRETA CUP 2026

Heraklion, Crete, Greece

27.02.2026 - 01.03.2026 - PRE JUNIORS 2014 LEVEL A - ELITE LEVEL PRE JUNIORS 2014 -

Starting list



Start : 01.03.2025 12.35

St.Nr	Country	Name	Club	Year	1.Round	2.Round	3.Round	4.Round
					12.35	12.53	13.17	13.54
1.	GRE	Μαιλετ Ναταλια	ΡΥΘΜΟΣ ΑΓΙΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ	2014		●		
2.	GRE	Καλησπαθη Μαρια Χριστινα	Α.Σ. ΑΙΓΛΗ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ	2014	○	●		
3.	GRE	Χαβακη Ουρανια	ΡΥΘΜΟΣ ΑΓΙΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ	2014	○			
4.	GRE	Πενητα Χριστινα Ρεα	ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ Ο.Φ.Π.Φ.	2014		●		
5.	GRE	Αιβαζιδου Στελλα	Α.Σ. ΑΡΜΟΝΙΑ ΔΗΜΟΥ ΔΕΛΤΑ	2014		●		
6.	GRE	Μακρακη Μαρια	ΡΥΘΜΟΣ ΑΓΙΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ	2014		●		
7.	GRE	Πουταχιδου Χριστινα	Α.Σ. ΑΙΓΛΗ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ	2014	○	●		
8.	GRE	Μανιουδακη Βαρβαρα Μαρια	ΡΥΘΜΟΣ ΑΓΙΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ	2014	○	●		
9.	GRE	Ρηγα Ιρισ	Γ.Σ. ΗΠΙΟΝΗ ΚΩΣ	2014	○	●		
10.	GRE	Ζαφειρη Μαρια Μελιτη	ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ Ο.Φ.Π.Φ.	2014	○	●		
11.	POL	Amelia Klimczewska	RGA Warszawa	2014	○	●		
12.	GRE	Αντσου Μαρια Ευαγγελια	Α.Σ. ΑΙΓΛΗ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ	2014	○	●		
13.	GRE	Λελεδακη Μαρια	ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΗ ΚΙΝΗΣΗ ΧΑΝΙΩΝ	2014	○	●		
14.	GRE	Κοντου Ειρηνη	ΓΑΣ ΧΟΛΑΡΓΟΥ	2014				
15.	GRE	Τζαγκαρακη Δεσποινα	Η.Ρ.Α.	2014				
16.	GRE	Βολιωτη Γεωργια Ακυλινα	Α.Σ. ΑΣΤΕΡΑΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΥ ΚΟΡΔΕΛΙΟΥ	2014				
17.	BUL	Peltekova Vasilena	KHG LEVSKI BUL	2014				
18.	GRE	Αρχοντουδης Ζαφειρια Αγαπη	Γ.Α.Σ. ΠΕΝΤΕΛΗΣ	2014				
19.	GRE	Αγγελοπουλου Λυδια Ελπιδα	Α.Σ. ΚΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ Η ΝΙΚΗ	2014				
20.	GRE	Κοντου Νινα	ΓΑΣ ΧΟΛΑΡΓΟΥ	2014				
21.	GRE	Τσουπακη Νικολετα	Η.Ρ.Α.	2014				

3rd IRA CRETA CUP 2026

Heraklion, Crete, Greece

27.02.2026 - 01.03.2026 - PRE JUNIORS 2013 LEVEL A - ELITE LEVEL PREJUNIORS 2013 -

Starting list



Start: 01.03.2023 14.35

St.Nr	Country	Name	Club	Year	1.Round	2.Round	3.Round	4.Round
					14.35	14.45	14.57	15.33
1.	GRE	Γκεκα Ολυμπια	ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ Ο.Φ.Π.Φ.	2013				
2.	GRE	Κορκη Άννα Αγαπη	Α.Σ. ΙΠΠΟΚΡΑΤΗΣ Ο ΚΩΟΣ	2013				
3.	GRE	Παγωνη Χριστινα	ΑΣ ΕΝ ΧΟΡΩ	2013				
4.	POL	Magdalena Skura	RGA Warszawa	2013				
5.	GRE	Γιαννοπουλου Δαναη	ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ Ο.Φ.Π.Φ.	2013				
6.	GRE	Κλαουδατου Δημητρα	ΑΣ ΕΝ ΧΟΡΩ	2013				
7.	GRE	Μεσσηνιωτη Αθηνα	ΑΣ ΕΝ ΧΟΡΩ	2013				
8.	GRE	Κοκκινου Ερμιονη	ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ Ο.Φ.Π.Φ.	2013				
9.	BUL	Aleksandrova Mia	KHG LEVSKI BUL	2013				
10.	CYP	Chrysanthou Neofytia	AKAMAS CLUB	2013				
11.	GRE	Κατσαρου Δημητρα	ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ Ο.Φ.Π.Φ.	2013				
12.	GRE	Τσουχλαρακη Νεφελη	ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΗ ΚΙΝΗΣΗ ΧΑΝΙΩΝ	2013				
13.	GRE	Δαμασιωτη Ευανθια	ΓΑΣ ΧΟΛΑΡΓΟΥ	2013				
14.	GRE	Καπετανοπουλου Αλεξανδρα	Α.Σ. ΑΙΓΛΗ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ	2013				
15.	GRE	Ξημερακη Μαρια Χρυσοβαλαντη	Η.Ρ.Α.	2013				
16.	GRE	Ραμαι Βικτωρια	Γ.Σ. ΗΠΙΟΝΗ ΚΩΣ	2013				
17.	GRE	Φερρα Εμμανουελα-Αλεσια	ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ Ο.Φ.Π.Φ.	2013				
18.	POL	Roma Gałwiczek	RGA Warszawa	2013				
19.	CYP	Beraia Anna- Nikol	MELISSANIDES CLUB	2013				

3rd IRA CRETA CUP 2026

Heraklion, Crete, Greece

27.02.2026 - 01.03.2026 - ELITE LEVEL JUNIORS 2012 - Starting list



Start: 01.03.2026 16.05

St.Nr	Country	Name	Club	Year	1.Round	2.Round
					16.05	16.39
1.	GRE	Μαρνοι Ιωαννα	ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΗ ΚΙΝΗΣΗ ΧΑΝΙΩΝ	2012		
2.	GRE	Συριοπουλου Μαρια	Γ.Π.Ο. ΡΥΘΜΙΚΗ ΚΙΝΗΣΗ	2012		
3.	BUL	Meyer-Rochow Wayan Remyi	KHG LEVSKI BUL	2012		
4.	GRE	Παντερη Ζωη Wanda	H.P.A.	2012		
5.	GRE	Μιλκα Ξανθιπη	Γ.Α.Σ. ΠΕΝΤΕΛΗΣ	2012		
6.	CZE	Krmašová Veronika	TJ Bohemians Praha	2012		
7.	GRE	Παυλου Αικατερινη	Α.Ο.Κ. Η ΑΝΘΕΜΙΣ	2012		
8.	GRE	Καρικα Παναγιωτα	Γ.Α.Σ. ΠΕΝΤΕΛΗΣ	2012		
9.	GRE	Κωνσταντινοπουλου Αλεξανδρα	ΓΑΣ ΧΟΛΑΡΓΟΥ	2012		
10.	BUL	Stoyanova Radina	KHG LEVSKI BUL	2012		
11.	GRE	Λιβανιου Παππα Αριαδνη Αναστασια	Α.Σ. ΕΞΑΝΤΑΣ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΙΑΣ	2012		
12.	GRE	Λιγνου Ιωαννα	Γ.Α.Σ. ΠΕΝΤΕΛΗΣ	2012		
13.	GRE	Βουλγαρακη Πολυξενη	Α.Σ. ΑΙΓΛΗ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ	2012		
14.	GRE	Ζερβα Σοφια	Α.Σ. ΕΞΑΝΤΑΣ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΙΑΣ	2012		
15.	GRE	Παπαποστολου Αικατερινη	Α.Σ. ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ Ο ΠΥΡΡΟΣ	2012		
16.	BUL	Petrova Plamena	KHG LEVSKI BUL	2012		
17.	POL	Anastasia Levkovska	RGA Warszawa	2012		

3rd IRA CRETA CUP 2026

Heraklion, Crete, Greece

27.02.2026 - 01.03.2026 - ELITE LEVEL JUNIORS 2011 - SENIORS 2010+ - Starting list



Start: 01-03-2026 17.15

St.Nr	Country	Name	Club	Year	1.Round	2.Round
					17.15	17.57
1.	GRE	Τσιμαχιδου Μαρινα	ΓΑΣ ΕΥΒΟΙΑΣ	2011		
2.	GRE	Βαβουλιωτη Ηλιανα	Α.Σ. ΑΙΓΛΗ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ	2011		
3.	GRE	Τεπεριδου Μαρια	Α.Σ. ΑΣΤΕΡΑΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΥ ΚΟΡΔΕΛΙΟΥ	2011		
4.	GRE	Γκελοσι Βαλερια	Γ.Π.Ο. ΡΥΘΜΙΚΗ ΚΙΝΗΣΗ	2011		
5.	CZE	Oulehlová Nathalie	TJ Bohemians Praha	2011		
6.	GRE	Κωνσταντουλακη Μελινα	ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΗ ΚΙΝΗΣΗ ΧΑΝΙΩΝ	2011		
7.	GRE	Τζουανοπουλου Παναγιωτα	Α.Ο. ΠΑΛΜΟΣ ΑΡΓΥΡΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ	2011		
8.	POL	Milana Nikolaenko	RGA Warszawa	2011		
9.	CZE	Marešová Alexandra	TJ Bohemians Praha	2011		
10.	GRE	Καμινιδου Βαλερια	ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ Ο.Φ.Π.Φ.	2011		
11.	POL	Hanna Olszewska	RGA Warszawa	2011		
12.	BUL	Nikolova Andrea	KHG LEVSKI BUL	2009		
13.	GRE	Σκουλουδη Ευαγγελια	ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΗ ΚΙΝΗΣΗ ΧΑΝΙΩΝ	2010		
14.	BUL	Ivanska Ivanina	KHG LEVSKI BUL	2010		
15.	POL	Vira Shepitko	RGA Warszawa	2009		
16.	BUL	Dimitrova Anania	KHG LEVSKI BUL	2010		
17.	GRE	Λυτρα Παναγιωτα	ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ Ο.Φ.Π.Φ.	2006		
18.	CZE	Marešová Veronika	TJ Bohemians Praha	2009		
19.	POL	Aleksandra Łucjanek	RGA Warszawa	2009		
20.	GRE	Κασκαμπα Μυρτω	Γ.Ε. ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ	2010		
21.	BUL	Meyer-Rochow Remi Wayan	KHG LEVSKI BUL	2010		